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The Menu of Gyros Burgers More from San Jose contains about 78 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $12.4.
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Gyroa Burgers More Menu e

Non flcoholic Drinks Mediterranean Plates

WATER 26. FALAFEL PLATE $18.5
Oriental Dishes Grilled Tiabobs

FALAFEL $1.5 BEEF KABOB $11.0
E&lras Burger Toppings

BBQ TOMATO $1.5 JACK CHEESE $1.0

Sandwiches Salads find Side Orders

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $12.0 PITA BREAD $3.0
SANDWICH ’

Condiments find Sauces
Starters & Salads

HUMMUS $9.0
FRENCH FRIES

Wings 7ind Sides
Sauces

GARLIC FRIES $6.5
HOT SAUCE

unch Spl (Hlome Made)

Starters L Pl

CABBAGE RICE $6.0
CHICKEN BREAST KABOB $12.0

. faw & Cured

%ids Menii

DOLMAS $10.0
15. KIDS BURGER $11.0

Tresh Meal Salads
Hot Drinks

29. MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $11.0
HOT TEA $2.0

Bread Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
PITA

. Mixed Specialties
%abobs - Chicken Tiabobs
BAKLAVA $3.0
CHICKEN THIGH KABOB $12.0
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Souvlaki Station (The Photo

9s Indicative)

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

Drinks
DRINKS
FOUNTAIN SODA

Uncategorized
MEDITERRANEAN FRIES
FRESH HERBS

Beverages

CAN SODA
BOTTLED DRINK
DOOGH

Veggie[Vegan
30. FETA ON PITA
28. MEDITERRANEAN PLATE

27. FALAFEL OVER SALAD

Burgers
CHEESEBURGER
12. HAMBURGER
.2’ 16.SUB BURGER
17. SUB CHEESEBURGER

Chicken
19. CHICKEN SOUVLAKI ON PITA
WITH SIDE OF SALAD

20. CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PLATE

$12.0

$7.0
$3.8

$3.0
$5.0
$4.0

$9.0
$19.0
$18.0

$12.8
$13.5
$14.0

$19.5

$19.5

22. GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
OVER SALAD

23. CHICKEN BREAST PLATE

Gyros

GYROS
11. GYROS ON BASMATI RICE
9. GYROS OVER SALAD

8. GYROS ON PITA WITH SIDE
SALAD

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served
MEAT

BURGER

WRAP

BREAD

SALAD

SOUVLAKI

Ingredients Used
WHITE RICE

PICKLE

CUCUMBER

LETTUCE

ONION

POTATOES

BEEF

Popular Ttems
; 37. BEEF KABOB
OVER RICE

10. GYROS PLATE

$20.0

$20.5

$11.0
$18.0
$19.0

$18.5

$5.0

$6.0

$20.0

$19.0
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SPECIALTY DRINK $3.0 36. COMBO KABOB OVER BREAD  $21.0
13. CHEESEBURGER $13.5 32. CHICKEN KABOB WRAP $18.0
REGULAR FRIES $5.5 33. BEEF KABOB OVER BREAD  $14.5
14. GYROS BURGER $15.5 38. CHICKEN KABOB OVER RICE ~ $21.0
MEDITERRANEAN GARLIC FRIES ~ $7.0 34. CHICKEN KABOB OVER
BREAD $19.0
18. CHICKEN SOUVLAKION PITA  $14.5
34. CHICKEN KABOB OVER
25. FALAFEL ON PITA $13.0 BREAD THIGH $19.0
7. GYROS ON THE PITA $13.0 35. 'S SPECIAL CHICKEN KABOB ¢ o o
OVER SALAD '
%abobs 39. COMBO KABOB OVERRICE ¢, o
BREAST '
31. BEEF KABOB WRAP $16.0

39. COMBO KABOB OVER RICE

THIGH $22.0
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Gyros Burgers More

2638 Union Ave, San Jose, CA Opening Hours:

95124, USA, United States Sunday 11:00-20:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
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