



https://menulist.menu
2638 Union Ave, San Jose, CA 95124, USA, United States
+14086267214,+14084695009 - http://www.gyrosburgersandmore.com

**CHICKEN THIGH KABOB** 

	M
4-	٠.,

\$3.0

		4	-
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Mediterranean Plates 26. FALAFEL PLATE	\$18.5
Oriental Dishes		Grilled Kabobs	
FALAFEL	\$1.5	BEEF KABOB	\$11.0
Extras		Burger Toppings	
BBQ TOMATO	\$1.5	JACK CHEESE	\$1.0
Sandwiches		Salads And Side Orders	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	<b>\$12.0</b>	PITA BREAD	\$3.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Condiments And Sauces HUMMUS	\$9.0
Sauces HOT SAUCE		Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES	\$6.5
Starters CHICKEN BREAST KABOB	<b>\$12.0</b>	Lunch Spl (Home Made) CABBAGE RICE	\$6.0
<b>Kids Menii</b> 15. KIDS BURGER	<b>\$11.0</b>	Raw & Cured DOLMAS	\$10.0
Hot Drinks	\$2.0	<b>Fresh Meal Salads</b> 29. MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$11.0
Bread PITA	<b>⊅∠.</b> U	Restaurant Category  MEDITERRANEAN	
Kabobs – Chicken Kabob	<b>a</b>	Mixed Specialties	
	_	BAKLAVA	\$3.0

**BAKLAVA** 

\$12.0

Souvlaki Station (The Pl	toto	22. GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST OVER SALAD	\$20.0
Is Indicative)		23. CHICKEN BREAST PLATE	\$20.5
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$12.0		
		Gyros	
<b>Drinks</b>		GYROS	\$11.0
DRINKS		11. GYROS ON BASMATI RICE	\$18.0
FOUNTAIN SODA		9. GYROS OVER SALAD	\$19.0
Uncategorized		8. GYROS ON PITA WITH SIDE SALAD	\$18.5
MEDITERRANEAN FRIES	\$7.0	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
FRESH HERBS	\$3.8	These Types Of Dishes Ar	re
_		Being Served	
Beverages		MEAT	
CAN SODA	\$3.0	BURGER	
BOTTLED DRINK	\$5.0	WRAP	
DOOGH	\$4.0	BREAD	
A1		SALAD	
Veggie/Vegan		SOUVLAKI	
30. FETA ON PITA	\$9.0		
28. MEDITERRANEAN PLATE	\$19.0	Ingredients Used	
27. FALAFEL OVER SALAD	\$18.0	WHITE RICE	\$5.0
		PICKLE	
Burgers		CUCUMBER	
CHEESEBURGER		LETTUCE	
12. HAMBURGER	\$12.8	ONION	
16. SUB BURGER	\$13.5	POTATOES	\$6.0
17. SUB CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0	BEEF	
Chicken		Popular Items	
19. CHICKEN SOUVLAKI ON PITA WITH SIDE OF SALAD	\$19.5	37. BEEF KABOB OVER RICE	\$20.0
20. CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PLATE	\$19.5	10. GYROS PLATE	\$19.0



SPECIALTY DRINK	\$3.0	36. COMBO KABOB OVER BREAD	\$21.0
13. CHEESEBURGER	\$13.5	32. CHICKEN KABOB WRAP	\$18.0
REGULAR FRIES	\$5.5	33. BEEF KABOB OVER BREAD	\$14.5
14. GYROS BURGER	\$15.5	38. CHICKEN KABOB OVER RICE	\$21.0
MEDITERRANEAN GARLIC FRIES	\$7.0	34. CHICKEN KABOB OVER	\$19.0
18. CHICKEN SOUVLAKI ON PITA	\$14.5	BREAD	
25. FALAFEL ON PITA	\$13.0	34. CHICKEN KABOB OVER BREAD THIGH	\$19.0
7. GYROS ON THE PITA	\$13.0	35. Z'S SPECIAL CHICKEN KABOB OVER SALAD	\$18.0
Kabobs		39. COMBO KABOB OVER RICE BREAST	\$22.0
31. BEEF KABOB WRAP	\$16.0	39. COMBO KABOB OVER RICE THIGH	\$22.0



#### Gyros Burgers More

2638 Union Ave, San Jose, CA 95124, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-20:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>